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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Top Males Overall in 5K division.

Place
1

Bib #
667

Name
MICHAEL HUFFAKER

Top Females Overall in 5K division.

Place
1

Bib #
607

Name
VICTORIA KLINE

Males 12 & Under in division 5K

Place
1
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Males 13-15 in division 5K

Place
1
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Males 16-19 in division 5K

Place
1
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Males 20-29 in division 5K

Place
1

Bib #
539
594
683
347
579
386
560
318
398
735
549

Bib #
642
686
710
479
317
315
749
378
553

Bib #
396
617
523
338
472
652
723

Bib #
724

Name
EVAN NORTHCUTT
COLE COOPER
LOGAN CARNES
TIM COX
GREG HILL

CHRISTOPHER HEFFERNAN

AIVAN BROACH

PHILIP BARNETT
NATHANIEL HOSS
JUDAH BERGER

PETER THOMAS

Name
BLAINE JIMERSON
MAX OSTMEYER
TJ GRIFFITH
TYLER ROGERS
JOSEPH BARNETT
BENJAMIN BARNETT
DAVID MAYRARD
NATHAN HARDY
JEREMIAH UKENA

Name
LOGAN HOPPER
BASIL ESTEP
JOHNATHAN WELBORN
DREW CASEY
MATTHEW REYNOLDS
CHRISTIAN REYES
JONATHAN HAYNES

Name
DAVID BORN

Finish Time
19:11.91

Finish Time
20:25.77

Finish Time
22:25.48
24:08.01
25:10.93
26:23.94
26:24.99
26:25.66
27:14.39
28:51.19
39:40.13
47:46.95
49:13.84

Finish Time
19:51.47
19:58.74
25:56.27
27:04.65
28:11.54
28:31.95
28:37.46
29:44.82
31:39.52

Finish Time
22:11.61
26:16.99
27:07.80
27:19.42
28:16.98
34:07.88
34:36.09

Finish Time
20:04.31

Pace
6:11

Pace
6:35

Pace
7:14
7:47
8:07
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:47
9:18
12:48
15:25
15:53

Pace
6:24
6:26
8:22
8:44
9:05
9:12
9:14
9:35
10:13

Pace
7:09
8:28
8:45
8:49
9:07
11:00
11:10

Pace
6:28

Age
22

Age
25

Age
12
12
10
11
12

11
11
10

12

Age
14
15
15
13
14
13
14
13
15

Age
17
19
19
17
19
18
16

Age
22

Timed by

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
- A Wednesday, January 1, 2014 Timed by %s
Males 20-29 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace Age Gender
2 655 BRANDON SMITH 20:33.46 6:38 29 M
3 597 JON TYGART 22:26.47 7:14 29 M
4 365 THADDEUS FOLEY 23:20.67 7:32 20 M
5 693 CHRISTOPHER GUINEY 26:00.71 8:23 28 M
6 574 TRAVIS RENFRO 27:07.26 8:45 29 M
7 695 JORDAN ADAUS 27:46.20 8:57 23 M
8 662 KENNY WATTS 28:22.84 9:09 28 M
9 567 JOSH MATTHEWS 29:21.81 9:28 24 M
10 768 TRENTON KELLOGG 34:29.88 11.07 20 M
11 468 JOSH PRUITT 34:33.31 11:09 29 M
12 455 SHAWN PARISE 34:41.78 11:11 29 M
13 562 DUSTIN CAMPBELL 37:15.89 12:01 29 M
14 578 AARON WYATT 38:32.68 12:26 28 M
15 372 TIMOTHY GODDING 40:56.80 13:12 22 M
16 624 BRADY OAKES 40:59.67 13:13 28 M
17 563 MORGAN CAMPBELL 41:27.91 13:22 27 M
18 779 TYLER RUTH 47:55.47 15:27 21 M

Males 30-39 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace Age Gender
1 734 JOHN JACKSON 20:46.15 6:42 39 M
2 352 ANDREW DOENNIG 21:34.53 6:57 30 M
3 661 PATRICK WALKUP 21:37.05 6:58 35 M
4 745 JAMES BOLIN 21:39.85 6:59 38 M
5 373 JEREMY GOEBEL 21:59.45 7:05 38 M
6 751 JOSH TAYLOR 22:13.11 7:10 32 M
7 596 JEREMY STURGELL 22:47.64 7:21 34 M
8 460 ANDREW PHILLIPS 23:30.50 7:35 35 M
9 700 SCOTT VORHEES 23:35.00 7:36 38 M
10 529 AUSTIN WILLIAMS 24:49.26 8:00 34 M
11 593 BRYAN LISLE 25:18.87 8:10 36 M
12 623 STEVEN MARBUT 25:35.49 8:15 35 M
13 310 TODD AMOS 26:14.00 8:28 38 M
14 680 DAVID TYSON 27:46.94 8:57 35 M
15 401 CHAD HUNTER 28:32.22 9:12 35 M
16 316 JASON BARNETT 28:50.97 9:18 39 M
17 659 HAROLD TAYLOR 29:07.20 9:24 39 M
18 305 GABRIEL ALLEN 33:10.85 10:42 39 M
19 453 ROGER NOMER 33:50.09 10:55 37 M
20 582 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ 33:57.96 10:57 38 M
21 469 JEREMY PRUITT 34:33.74 11:09 31 M
22 780 JONATHAN SABO 35:57.04 11:36 39 M
23 489 JASON SIMKIN 37:12.24 12:00 36 M
24 606 TRAVIS CLOUSE 41:15.33 13:18 37 M
25 622 DUSTIN LAMB 41:24.39 13:21 39 M



Chilly 5K Age Group Results
- A Wednesday, January 1, 2014 Timed by %s
Males 30-39 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace Age Gender
26 715 JEREMIAH SCHISLER 41:25.36 13:22 32 M
27 707 PAUL NOLLER 41:37.48 13:25 32 M
28 462 RUSSELL PICKERING 44:04.62 14:13 36 M
29 555 JUSTIN VENNEMAN 47:24.97 15:17 37 M

Males 40-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace Age Gender
1 611 ROBERT BERRY 22:28.72 7:15 45 M
2 625 CHRIS STAUFFER 22:42.23 7:19 40 M
3 772 DENNY GILLARD 23:09.92 7:28 41 M
4 777 SHAUN STEELE 24:54.81 8:02 41 M
5 402 MATTHEW IGLESIAS 25:31.25 8:14 40 M
6 618 BRIAN ESTEP 25:35.26 8:15 41 M
7 543 MICHAEL WARDLOW 25:49.64 8:20 41 M
8 586 JASON SLOAN 26:10.57 8:26 42 M
9 375 ROBB GOOD 26:24.52 8:31 45 M
10 663 DAVID ZIMMERMAN 26:51.39 8:40 41 M
11 584 KEVIN SHEDDRICK 27:16.24 8:48 44 M
12 702 CARLOS SANCHEZ 27:40.61 8:55 40 M
13 382 JAMES HEFFERNAN 28:02.77 9:03 47 M
14 525 CHRIS WHITE 29:11.08 9:25 49 M
15 639 SCOTT ERISMAN 29:16.23 9:26 47 M
16 580 TIM MATTHEWS 29:38.14 9:34 48 M
17 774 SHANE BURNS 31:26.68 10:08 42 M
18 517 GREGG WARD 31:41.18 10:13 48 M
19 326 KEN BLAIR 31:55.09 10:18 49 M
20 323 BRAD BISHOP 32:07.23 10:22 44 M
21 705 JEFF CARNES 32:07.49 10:22 47 M
22 653 BRIAN ROSS 32:39.70 10:32 49 M
23 552 JOEL TRESSLER 32:49.85 10:35 44 M
24 301 JIM ADAMS 33:06.23 10:41 46 M
25 561 MICKEY BROACH 34:09.29 11:01 47 M
26 428 GRANT LATHROM 34:38.45 11:10 40 M
27 630 BRIAN ATNIP 34:46.45 11:13 46 M
28 629 LANCE WINDSOR 37:15.78 12:01 42 M
29 773 JOEL WHITE 38:36.99 12:27 45 M
30 327 TOMMIE BLAIR 39:29.90 12:44 48 M
31 614 JOSEPH CAPUTO 39:42.39 12:48 44 M
32 392 JOHN HOKE 40:56.59 13:12 49 M
33 377 JAMES HARDY 41:18.76 13:19 46 M
34 438 JEFF MANLEY 44:52.86 14:28 40 M
35 665 DAVID HOLLOWAY 45:35.54 14:42 49 M
36 736 MICHAEL BERGER 47:46.78 15:25 42 M
37 478 TOM ROGERS 1:00:59.37 19:40 42 M
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Males 50-59 in division 5K
Bib #

Place
1
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Males 60 & Over in division 5K
Bib #

Place
1

2
3
4

583
733
343
576
696
669
684
762
423
634
616
545
359
465
748
369
571
685
765
328
677
743
742
631
732
570
706
572
518
675
458
420
493
302
424
608
354
485

346
333
688
335

Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Name
KEN SCHRAMM
TERRY MYERS
ALLAN CIBERT
BRIAN D. SMITH
JIM GRIFFIN

HILTON MCDONALD

ROD SPARLIN
DAVID TWAROG
DAN KOEHN
RAYMOND CADDY
AUDIE DENNIS
MARK TAYLOR
GREG EDSTER
ROBERT POMMERT
JIM RICHARDON
JEFF GIBSON
PATRICK NINE
ANDY OSTMEYER
TOM DUNLAP
JOHN BOWLING
MICHAEL DELMEZ
GREG DODSON
MARK LISTON
DAVID BROWN
BRAD LANKFORD
KENNY NEAL
DAVID RUSSELL
RICHARD RAMSEY
CURTIS WARE
FRANK WATTELET
GALE PERRY
RICHIE KNIGHT
RANDY SPAULDING
JOEY ADDINGTON
KURT KOLLMEIER
JOE KELLOGG
BRETT DOWNING
GARY SAUNDERS

Name
HENRI COEME
CALVIN BROUS

RUSS RITCHHART
ROGER BROWN

Finish Time
19:13.98
21:23.54
23:17.48
23:21.73
23:27.30
23:35.56
23:46.37
25:23.21
25:24.84
25:35.89
25:37.52
26:33.25
28:09.60
29:09.66
29:17.05
29:38.87
30:06.54
31:05.21
31:17.05
31:26.98
31:37.50
31:49.28
32:31.36
32:45.75
33:49.22
34:32.82
35:09.58
36:28.43
37:20.34
39:11.61
39:46.15
39:52.50
40:28.56
40:31.60
41:16.99
42:39.17
43:32.43
50:28.03

Finish Time
22:03.36
22:47.37
23:49.81
26:16.90

Pace
6:12
6:54
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:40
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:16
8:34
9:05
9:24
9:27
9:34
9:43
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:29
10:34
10:55
11:08
11:20
11:46
12:03
12:38
12:50
12:52
13:03
13:04
13:19
13:45
14:03
16:17

Pace
7:07
7:21
7:41
8:28

Age
50
50
59
50
55
58
52
59
52
50
52
53
56
55
54
55
54
51
58
50
53
52
59
53
58
56
54
56
54
55
51
52
56
56
54
50
51
54

Age
60
64
63
67

Timed by

Gender
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Males 60 & Over in division 5K

Place

Bib #
718
654
698
495
407
627
650
731
452

Name
OWEN SPERRY
RUSSELL SCHOELLER
JERRY INMAN
MICHAEL STAIR
STEVEN JENNINGS
GARY WENGER
DAVID PORTER
BILLY HESSEE
RONALD NICHOLS

Females 12 & Under in division 5K

Place
1
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Females 13-15 in division 5K

Place
1
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Females 16-19 in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #
385
324
613
771
770
720
436
309
461
437
588

Bib #
395
384
714
704
497
477
581
703
370
691
434
494

Bib #
599
422
755
557

Name
ELIZABETH HEFFERNAN
GRACE BISHOP
GLORI CAPUTO
KAITLYNN FRANKS
HANNAH FRANKS
LOGAN MCNIEL
CLAIRE MANLEY
RILEY AMOS
ARIANNA PICKERING
CONNOR MANLEY
KYLIE STEVENS

Name
EMILY HOPPER
KAITLYN HEFFERNAN
SAMANTHA GRENINGER
EMILY BRYANT
KRISTEN STARKS
OLIVIA ROGERS
ELENA RODRIGUEZ
DOMINIQUE PAYE
KAYCIE GIBSON
RAVEN DUNCAN
CARLIE MANLEY
SAMANTHA SPAULDING

Name
KAELYN STURGELL
CORI KOEHN
JESSICA HENSON
HOPE VORE

Finish Time
27:25.00
29:26.57
30:04.60
32:58.63
33:16.88
36:28.04
40:10.32
40:17.63
42:38.06

Finish Time
22:28.56
25:35.79
26:57.85
29:57.99
30:49.54
31:57.91
32:11.57
42:23.03
44:04.65
50:11.61
50:12.39

Finish Time
24:49.39
25:35.09
26:50.60
29:51.62
32:37.08
33:24.93
33:58.49
34:29.97
37:58.30
43:33.85
49:48.18
53:27.35

Finish Time
25:18.70
28:01.27
32:00.68
32:19.66

Pace
8:51
9:30
9:42
10:38
10:44
11:46
12:57
12:59
13:45

Pace
7:15
8:15
8:42
9:40
9:56
10:18
10:23
13:40
14:13
16:11
16:12

Pace
8:00
8:15
8:39
9:38
10:31
10:46
10:57
11:07
12:15
14:03
16:04
17:15

Pace
8:10
9:02
10:19
10:25

Age
71
71
65
66
62
66
63
61
61

Age
11
11

11

11

10
10
12

Age
14
13
14
15
14
13
13
15
13
14
14
13

Age
16
17
16
17

Timed by

Gender
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Gender
F
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Females 16-19 in division 5K

Place

Bib #
740
524
747
425
568
348
356

Name
ANNAH STORALL
ANNIE WHITE
KAYLA LANDERS
KYLIE KOLLMEIER
MEGAN MATTHEWS
ADRIENNE CRAMER
MELISSA DOWNING

Females 20-29 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
752
366
426
635
756
757
722
446
694
711
418
530
776
605
541
464
456
353
729
547
533
535
325
766
595
725
312
413
340

Name
KENDRA BOSWELL
EMILY FRANKOSKI

KELSEY KUYKENDALL
JORDYN DICKEY
DANA CLARKE
ASHLEY QUALLS
MALENA THOMPSON
KARA MELLO
MANDY OHLHAUSEN
CHRISTA WEBER
CASSANDRA KITTS
CHRISSY WILLIAMS
RUTH TAYLOR
TIFFANY TYGART
LINDSEY HERBERT
JESSICA POMMERT
STEPHANIE PARISE
AUBREY DOSS
NOELLE KOWNSLAIR
COUA THAO

SAMANTHA WINNINGHAM

CRYSTAL ZAERR
ELSA BLAIR
WHITNEY OAKES
JANIE CLOUSE
MAYRA DORINGUEZ
BRITNEY ASBELL
STEPHANIE JONES
JAMI CHALIGO!J

Females 30-39 in division 5K

Place
1
2
3

Bib #

699
713
433

Name
JAHALA WILLIAMS
HAILEY DININGER
VANESSA MANES

Finish Time
34:54.52
35:12.63
35:12.68
35:14.13
39:34.35
50:07.38
56:17.29

Finish Time
22:17.42
24:52.10
26:27.58
27:46.04
28:22.30
28:24.07
28:33.97
30:22.27
30:54.12
31:22.25
32:25.28
33:43.70
33:46.21
35:24.16
35:46.51
36:07.98
36:35.18
37:13.78
37:28.73
38:14.52
38:24.36
39:50.20
40:56.40
40:59.93
41:14.83
42:19.07
43:30.39
47:55.18
57:09.89

Finish Time
24:27.57
25:03.80
25:21.00

Pace
11:15
11:21
11:21
11:22
12:46
16:10
18:09

Pace
7:11
8:01
8:32
8:57
9:09
9:10
9:13
9:48
9:58
10:07
10:27
10:53
10:54
11:25
11:32
11:39
11:48
12:00
12:05
12:20
12:23
12:51
13:12
13:13
13:18
13:39
14.02
15:27
18:26

Pace
7:53
8:05
8:11

Age
18
18
18
18
18
19
18

Age
29
24
24
23
24
27
20
27
28
27
23
28
28
29
28
29
29
27
22
23
21
26
20
28
27
25
25
26
29

Age
34
35
31

Timed by

Gender
F
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Gender
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Gender
F
F
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Females 30-39 in division 5K

Place

Bib #

709
626
712
612
764
604
548
412
744
674
403
689
600
692
778
769
671
750
727
640
664
647
451
673
526
682
602
645
400
741
319
491
672
476
589
496
716
767
615
442
341
701
551
708
431

Name
JOYCE PAYNE
AMY WENGER
KELLY TALLEY

SHEENAH BRIGGS
ANGELA HUNTER
TERRLA CRUSE
CHRISTINE THOMAS
SHELLI JONES
BRENDA MAYNARD
AMANDA WALKUP
AMANDA ISAACS
CRYSTAL BOYT
KARENA ADAMSON
TIFFANY FREEMAN
CHRISTY GULLETT
JANELL FRANKS
SARAH NANGLE
AMBER KARUTER
JENNIFER CHASE

KRYSTAL LYNN FLESHMAN

KRISTY BENNER
ALLISON NELSON
STEPHANIE MORITZ
HEATHER SCHODDE
JODIE WHITE
KAREN CAMERON
NICOLE MARCHANT
MELODY MORGAN
ALYSSA HUNTER
TAMECA MOODY
TERESA BARNETT
ALISHA SNOW
KIM RADCLIFF
HALEY ROBERTSON
AMANDA LISLE
KELLY STARKS
LAURA SCHISLER
KIM LAMB
SONJA COOK
SARA MCCLEARY
JENNIFER CHANSLOR
MAE SANCHEZ
ELIZABETH TRESSLER
SHERRY NOLLER
REBECCA LINAM

Finish Time
25:37.99
26:12.02
26:36.79
29:01.28
29:17.21
29:26.98
29:44.63
30:05.55
30:07.29
30:40.46
30:41.92
30:54.51
30:54.90
30:55.10
31:43.75
31:59.66
32:09.78
32:27.95
32:36.41
33:57.77
33:58.65
34:00.68
34:16.16
34:37.82
34:51.59
34:54.35
36:04.38
36:30.55
36:31.33
36:44.54
38:08.06
38:15.03
38:19.62
38:48.59
39:29.47
41:08.60
41:19.18
41:20.51
41:24.52
41:26.09
41:48.83
42:29.21
42:31.82
43:15.79
43:26.89

Pace
8:16
8:27
8:35
9:22
9:27
9:30
9:35
9:42
9:43
9:54
9:54
9:58
9:58
9:58
10:14
10:19
10:22
10:28
10:31
10:57
10:57
10:58
11:03
11:10
11:15
11:15
11:38
11:46
11:47
11:51
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:31
12:44
13:16
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:29
13:42
13:43
13:57
14:01

Age
32
33
37
32
39
38
33
33
39
34
33
32
31
31
36
34
30
30
33
32
39
35
30
30
39
39
30
32
32
31
38
36
33
36
33
36
33
37
38
35
35
36
33
30
35

Timed by

Gender
F
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results

- A Wednesday, January 1, 2014 Timed by 24008 ions
49 590 AMANDA STURGELL 43:35.96 14:04 35 F
50 308 CORY AMOS 44:09.32 14:15 37 F
51 542 CRYSTAL ROBBINS 45:13.69 14:35 32 F
52 601 LISA DUNN 47:04.09 15:11 38 F
53 726 AMY TRACY 47:23.33 15:17 36 F
54 556 LAURA VENNEMAN 47:25.14 15:18 36 F
55 337 KATY CARNES 47:35.54 15:21 37 F
56 368 KELLI FRAZIER 48:03.77 15:30 35 F
57 488 JAMIE SIMKIN 48:25.80 15:37 31 F
58 587 ANDREA STEVENS 50:13.42 16:12 34 F
59 480 VALERIE ROGERS 57:45.01 18:38 37 F

Females 40-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace Age Gender
1 620 SHARON ICE 22:34.69 7:17 44 F
2 383 PERI HEFFERNAN 24:05.35 7:46 43 F
3 585 CATHERINE SLOAN 25:16.46 8:09 40 F
4 421 CHERYL KOEHN 26:24.79 8:31 47 F
5 537 JENNIFER ALBERTY 26:36.23 8:35 40 F
6 637 KIM ENDICOTT 26:48.90 8:39 46 F
7 636 LINDY EMMERT 27:36.45 8:54 46 F
8 414 KATHY JORDAN 27:50.59 8:59 47 F
9 390 DIANA HESSON 29:02.37 9:22 42 F
10 638 SAMMYE ERISMAN 29:14.78 9:26 45 F
11 763 JOY GOEPFERT 29:15.57 9:26 40 F
12 660 RHONDA THOMPSON 29:43.35 9:35 45 F
13 610 ANDREA BERRY 29:49.42 9:37 40 F
14 633 CHRISTY CADDY 29:57.33 9:40 41 F
15 591 ANGELA MOORE 29:59.47 9:40 41 F
16 592 BRIDGET SPARLIN 30:07.57 9:43 45 F
17 449 HOLLY MITCHELL 30:36.02 9:52 44 F
18 775 KLISTA BACON 30:38.22 9:53 40 F
19 577 MARCIA SMITH 30:39.10 9:53 48 F
20 759 LESLEY CAREY 30:50.05 9:57 48 F
21 330 KIM BOYER 31:00.21 10:00 47 F
22 516 FANCHION WARD 31:38.60 10:12 48 F
23 374 LORI GOOD 31:42.10 10:14 45 F
24 628 ANNE WINDSOR 32:09.29 10:22 46 F
25 350 ADELAIDA DELEON 32:14.11 10:24 41 F
26 643 ANGELA LANGER-HELTZEL 32:15.62 10:24 41 F
27 474 TRICIA RICHARDSON 33:26.65 10:47 43 F
28 376 RONDA GRAHAM 34:44.04 11:12 49 F
29 721 DENISE MCNIEL 35:08.89 11:20 43 F
30 430 JEN LEACH 35:23.81 11:25 43 F
31 484 TONYA SANDERS 35:47.60 11:33 44 F
32 536 KAREN ZWINGLE 35:48.69 11:33 44 F
33 411 MARY JONES 35:56.91 11:35 43 F
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Females 40-49 in division 5K

Place
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Bib #
445
598
649
307
538
753
358
564
322
531
739
641
457
459
730
391
355
550
399
500
321
603
728
690
349
405
666
646
435
492
554
758

Name
PAM MELAVEN
JOY BRYANT
SANDRA OGLE
BRENDA ALLISON
JENNIFER JAMESON
CINDY RILEY
CORTNEE EATON
SANDY DANIEL
KARRIE BERLIEW
RUTH WILLOUGHBY
SHARLA CHANDLER
ADDIE GAINES
COURTNEY PEARSON
KRISTIN PERRY
PAULA BROOKS
JJ HIGHT
LORIE DOWNING
KAREN TOMPKINS-DOBBS
LISA HUDSON
LAURIE TANDY
MELISSA BELZER
SARAH MAHURIN
BETH PEACOCK
MELISSA DUNCAN
SHANNA CRAMER
ANA JARAMILLO
JULIE HOLLOWAY
MELODY MORRIS
CHRISTY MANLEY
KAREN SPAULDING
THERESA UKENA

Females 50-59 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
687
487
357
761
746
619
651
676
609
304

Name
KATHY RITCHHART
ANNE SHARP
TERRIE DRESH
MARY TWAROG
TANYA REECE
SUZI HUNTINGTON
JEANNE PORTER
TARA WATTELET
DEBBIE YERINGTON
DONNA ALFORD

Finish Time
35:57.14
36:07.70
36:10.39
36:25.29
36:31.85
36:48.54
37:37.07
37:57.24
38:20.04
38:20.12
38:37.24
38:44.40
39:40.89
39:45.32
40:12.69
41:12.19
42:38.39
43:21.29
44:25.21
45:14.41
45:52.57
46:46.84
46:50.58
47:15.50
47:37.11
48:15.24
49:44.90
50:29.14
52:12.78
53:49.51
55:13.56
56:17.05

Finish Time
24:29.92
25:52.85
27:18.34
27:37.74
30:02.64
30:24.33
30:31.58
31:13.42
31:27.22
31:46.23

Pace
11:36
11:39
11:40
11:45
11:47
11:52
12:08
12:15
12:22
12:22
12:27
12:30
12:48
12:49
12:58
13:17
13:45
13:59
14:20
14:35
14:48
15:05
15:06
15:15
15:22
15:34
16:03
16:17
16:50
17:22
17:49
18:09

Pace
7:54
8:21
8:48
8:55
9:41
9:48
9:51
10:04
10:09
10:15

Age
46
40
48
49
40
40
45
45
42
47
42
47
44
45
46
43
46
48
48
45
40
43
48
40
45
45
48
48
42
49
44
48

Age
53
53
59
57
51
50
53
52
56
54

Timed by

Gender
F
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results
Wednesday, January 1, 2014

Females 50-59 in division 5K

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Bib #

498
443
466
344
393
415
670
520
432
681
329
471
367
334
697
499
575
360
544
388
342
429
389
717
569
439
565
621
473
454
379
339
540
314
546
475
371
381

Females 60 & Over in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #

450
719
760
406

Name Finish Time

CINDY STARRETT 31:49.12
HOLLY MCSPADDEN 31:55.11
ROBERTA POMMERT 34:04.14
JANET CIBERT 34:28.87
SHARON HOKE 34:44.13
LEIGH KELLEY 34:49.58
KATHY MCDONALD 35:10.09
SUSAN WEAVER 36:06.16
JANET LOPEZ 36:07.73
GWEN BRADDISH 36:41.92
DEBRA BOWMAN 36:46.60
GINA REID 37:06.40
JEANY FRANZ 38:18.33
LEELEE BROWN 38:45.59
TERESA GILLIAM 38:47.49
ELIZABETH STEWART 38:56.16
KATHERINE SIMONDS 39:12.61
JEANNE EDSTER 41:04.47
CATHY TAYLOR 41:53.21
KIM HERBERT 42:14.55
MARY CHENOWETH 42:18.04
SHERRY LAWRENCE 42:25.01
SUSAN HERBERT 43:14.35
TERESA CLIFFORD 43:52.87
CINDY NEAL 44:12.77
PAULA MARBUT 44:25.10
CASSY HOWARD 44:32.83
CHERYL KNECHT 44:49.10
SHERRY RHODENBAUGH 46:39.33
BETH NOPWASKY 48:21.53
LINDA HARLAN 48:39.21
SANDY CASTLEBURY 49:24.17
CHRISTY GRAHAM 49:59.54
BRENDA BARGER-SAUNDERS 50:28.84
MARY TERRY 50:47.71
SANDY RISOR 52:52.99
LYNN GIBSON 58:02.41
TERRI HEETER 59:54.05
Name Finish Time
MAGGIE MOONEY 34:09.53
MARSHA SMITH 35:42.81
PATTY PYLE 36:46.94
JANE JENNINGS 40:01.06

Pace
10:16
10:18
10:59
11:07
11:12
11:14
11:21
11:39
11:39
11:50
11:52
11:58
12:21
12:30
12:31
12:34
12:39
13:15
13:31
13:37
13:39
13:41
13.57
14:09
14:15
14:20
14:22
14:27
15:03
15:36
15:42
15:56
16:07
16:17
16:23
17:03
18:43
19:19

Pace
11:01
11:31
11:52
12:55

Age
58
58
55
58
52
52
55
51
55
52
57
57
56
50
53
58
51
52
52
59
59
53
59
52
56
51
55
57
50
51
59
58
56
55
58
53
52
59

Age
65
63
61
62

Timed by

Gender
F
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Gender
F
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Chilly 5K Age Group Results

- A Wednesday, January 1, 2014
Females 60 & Over in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Finish Time Pace Age
5 387 DIANE HELMS 47:11.72 15:13 63
6 394 SUE HOLLE 51:36.30 16:39 60
7 754 GERRIE JOHNSTON 1:01:38.00 19:53 65

Timed by

Gender
F
F
F
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